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Einzelwertung Damenklasse
Platz Name Mannschaft Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1 Kalina Sylvia DC Over the Top´s 3 90 97 187
2 Loock Petra Die Flosse 5 96 91 187

Loock Petra Die Flosse 8 93 92 185
3 Reichl Christiane Sportverein 4 94 91 185
4 Weber Michaela AGV 69 91 93 184

Loock Petra Die Flosse 10 93 87 180
Reichl Christiane Obere Siedung 89 90 179
Loock Petra Die Flosse 3 84 94 178
Kalina Sylvia DC Over the Top´s 1 87 91 178
Loock Petra Die Flosse 7 90 87 177
Loock Petra Die Flosse 1 86 89 175

5 Schneller Simone DC Over the Top´s 1 88 87 175
Loock Petra Die Flosse 9 84 90 174

6 Fezer Erika Kegler Damen 2 83 90 173
7 Hepp Nicole Die Flosse 10 86 86 172
8 Würges Petra Tanzmäuse 2 88 84 172

Weber Michaela Tanzmäuse 2 89 83 172
9 Jooß Schlauch Sabrina Kegler Damen 2 79 90 169

Hepp Nicole Die Flosse 8 87 80 167
Fezer Erika Kegler Damen I 78 88 166

10 Enderle Klara Musikverein Horn 1 85 81 166
11 Veit Birgit Tanzmäuse 1 85 79 164
12 Eßwein Sandra Tanzmäuse 1 81 79 160
13 Leihenseder Iris Tanzmäuse 1 76 82 158

Schneller Simone DC Over the Top´s 3 82 75 157
Hepp Nicole Die Flosse 1 80 74 154

14 Alka Mareen Musikverein Horn 1 79 73 152
15 Haag Jana Club 2000-2 65 86 151
16 Politis Susi AGV 69 79 72 151
17 Zmuda Uschi Tanzmäuse 1 74 76 150
18 Kreuz Rebecca Tanzmäuse 2 74 71 145
19 Werner Isabel Musikverein Horn 1 69 75 144
20 Schön Marion Die Flosse 6 69 74 143

Hepp Nicole Die Flosse 4 71 72 143
21 Oswald Patrizia Kegler Damen I 68 72 140
22 Schön Marion Die Flosse 1 62 75 137
23 Jooß Regine Kegler Damen 2 68 69 137
24 Werner Carolin Musikverein Horn 1 73 64 137

Jooß Regine Kegler Damen I 67 66 133
25 Groi Margot Kegler Damen I 68 62 130
26 Kreuz Elke Tanzmäuse 2 56 65 121

Oswald Patrizia Kegler Damen 2 51 61 112



Einzelwertung Herrenklasse
Platz Name Mannschaft Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1 Politis Dimitris Obere Siedung 97 98 195
2 Hackl Andreas Die Flosse 5 95 95 190
3 Wengert Sigurd Club 2000-1 97 92 189
4 Reichl Jürgen Sportverein 2 96 92 188

Politis Dimitris Sportverein 2 96 92 188
Reichl Jürgen Obere Siedung 93 94 187
Reichl Jürgen Sportverein 4 94 93 187

5 Köger Joachim Club 2000-2 93 92 185
6 Loock Werner Die Flosse 5 90 94 184

Hackl Andreas Die Flosse 4 88 95 183
Hackl Andreas Die Flosse 10 92 90 182

7 Maier Maximilian Feuerwehr 1 92 90 182
Hackl Andreas Die Flosse 2 92 90 182
Köger Joachim Sportverein 1 93 89 182

8 Raab Markus Biogasboys 1 91 90 181
Köger Joachim Sportverein 4 87 93 180

9 Wohlfahrt Rolf Kegler 2 89 91 180
Loock Werner Die Flosse 3 89 91 180
Hackl Andreas Die Flosse 9 90 90 180

10 Baur Joachim Obere Siedung 91 89 180
11 Wagner Karl-Josef Die Flosse 6 85 94 179

Baur Joachim Gemeinderat 1 89 90 179
12 Hägele Marcel Feuerwehr 1 86 92 178

Loock Werner Die Flosse 9 89 89 178
13 Maier Alex Club 2000-2 89 89 178

Loock Werner Die Flosse 8 92 86 178
14 Winkel Mike Feuerwehr 1 89 88 177
15 Bihlmaier Jan Feuerwehr 2 87 89 176

Loock Werner Die Flosse 2 89 87 176
16 Eßwein Michael Sportverein 1 90 86 176

Loock Werner Die Flosse 1 85 90 175
Wohlfahrt Rolf Kegler 1 84 90 174

17 Weber Matthias Gemeinderat 1 85 89 174
Maier Maximilian Sportverein 1 90 84 174

18 Heeb Fabian Feuerwehr 2 90 84 174
19 Walser Joachim Die Flosse 8 91 83 174

Walser Joachim Die Flosse 4 91 83 174
Loock Werner Die Flosse 7 86 87 173
Wagner Karl-Josef Die Flosse 7 87 86 173

20 Pfeifer Steffen Die Flosse 7 87 86 173
21 Kiemel Felix Feuerwehr 2 84 88 172
22 Krauß Thomas DC Over the Top´s 2 86 86 172

Hägele Marcel Sportverein 1 89 83 172
23 Schulz Johannes Sportverein 3 83 88 171
24 Krauß Thomas DC Over the Top´s 1 85 86 171
25 Steenken Olaf Die Flosse 2 85 86 171

Eßwein Michael Club 2000-1 86 85 171
Wagner Karl-Josef Die Flosse 2 84 86 170

26 Stadelmaier Andreas Biogasboys 1 85 85 170
27 Fick Werner AGV 69 86 83 169

Steenken Olaf Die Flosse 3 86 83 169
Bihlmaier Jan Feuerwehr 1 81 87 168



Einzelwertung Herrenklasse
Platz Name Mannschaft Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

Eßwein Michael Sportverein 4 81 87 168
28 Mescher Dennis Sportverein 3 82 86 168
29 Raab Michael Biogasboys 1 83 85 168
30 Maier Gerhard Sportverein 3 86 82 168
34 Schön Thomas Die Flosse 6 76 90 166
35 Holzner Ewald Kegler 2 79 87 166
36 Österle Martin Kegler 2 81 85 166

Wagner Karl-Josef Die Flosse 9 84 82 166
Holzner Ewald Kegler 1 77 88 165

37 Schubert Heiko DC Over the Top´s 3 75 89 164
38 Haag Thomas Club 2000-1 83 81 164

Schubert Heiko DC Over the Top´s 2 75 88 163
39 Lütgarth Micha Sportverein 2 77 85 162

Österle Martin Kegler 1 81 81 162
Walser Joachim Die Flosse 10 76 85 161
Wagner Karl-Josef Die Flosse 4 78 83 161

40 Haas Markus Musikverein Horn 2 79 82 161
41 Schmid Sascha DC Over the Top´s 1 85 76 161

Maier Gerhard Gemeinderat 1 77 83 160
Maier Alex Feuerwehr 2 82 78 160
Pfeifer Steffen Die Flosse 6 73 86 159
Steenken Olaf Die Flosse 5 91 68 159
Schmid Sascha DC Over the Top´s 2 80 77 157

42 Bohn Rainer Musikverein Horn 2 76 80 156
Walser Joachim Die Flosse 3 76 80 156

43 Weber Walter Gemeinderat 1 78 77 155
44 Rettenmaier Helmut AGV 69 73 81 154

Maier Gerhard Sportverein 2 82 72 154
45 Eßwein Markus Kegler 2 67 84 151

Lütgarth Micha Club 2000-2 74 76 150
46 Krieg Ole Biogasboys 1 80 68 148
47 Haas Alexander Musikverein Horn 2 59 80 139
48 Kimmel Hubert Musikverein Horn 2 72 66 138
49 Balaz Vjeko DC Over the Top´s 2 65 72 137

Balaz Vjeko DC Over the Top´s 3 67 69 136
50 Friedrich Lukas Sportverein 3 54 76 130

Eßwein Markus Kegler 1 66 61 127
51 Maier Timo Club 2000-1 58 59 117



Mannschaftswertung Damenklasse
Platz Name Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1. Tanzmäuse 1 632

Veit Birgit 85 79 164
Eßwein Sandra 81 79 160
Leihenseder Iris 76 82 158
Zmuda Uschi 74 76 150

2. Tanzmäuse 2 610

Würges Petra 88 84
Weber Michaela 89 83 172
Kreuz Rebecca 74 71 145
Kreuz Elke 56 65 121

3. Musikverein Horn 1 599

Enderle Klara 85 81 166
Alka Mareen 79 73 152
Werner Isabel 69 75 144
Werner Carolin 73 64 137

4. Kegler Damen 2 591

Fezer Erika 83 90 173
Jooß Schlauch Sabrina 79 90 169
Jooß Regine 68 69 137
Oswald Patrizia 51 61 112

5. Kegler Damen I 569

Fezer Erika 78 88 166
Oswald Patrizia 68 72 140
Jooß Regine 67 66 133
Groi Margot 68 62 130



Mannschaftswertung Herrenklasse
Platz Name Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1. Obere Siedung 741

Politis Dimitris 97 98 195
Reichl Jürgen 93 94 187
Baur Joachim 91 89 180
Reichl Christiane 89 90 179

2. Sportverein 4 720

Reichl Jürgen 94 93 187
Reichl Christiane 94 91 185
Köger Joachim 87 93 180
Eßwein Michael 81 87 168

3. Die Flosse 5 720

Hackl Andreas 95 95 190
Loock Petra 96 91 187
Loock Werner 90 94 184
Steenken Olaf 91 68 159

4. Feuerwehr 1 705

Maier Maximilian 92 90 182
Hägele Marcel 86 92 178
Winkel Mike 89 88 177
Bihlmaier Jan 81 87 168

5. Sportverein 1 704

Köger Joachim 93 89 182
Eßwein Michael 90 86 176
Maier Maximilian 90 84 174
Hägele Marcel 89 83 172

6. Die Flosse 8 704

Loock Petra 93 92 185
Loock Werner 92 86 178
Walser Joachim 91 83 174
Hepp Nicole 87 80 167

7. Die Flosse 2 699

Hackl Andreas 92 90 182
Loock Werner 89 87 176
Steenken Olaf 85 86 171
Wagner Karl-Josef 84 86 170

8. Die Flosse 9 698

Hackl Andreas 90 90 180
Loock Werner 89 89 178
Loock Petra 84 90 174
Wagner Karl-Josef 84 82 166



Mannschaftswertung Herrenklasse
Platz Name Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

9. Die Flosse 7 696

Loock Petra 90 87 177
Wagner Karl-Josef 87 86 173
Loock Werner 86 87 173
Pfeifer Steffen 87 86 173

10. Die Flosse 10 695

Hackl Andreas 92 90 182
Loock Petra 93 87 180
Hepp Nicole 86 86 172
Walser Joachim 76 85 161

11. Sportverein 2 692

Reichl Jürgen 96 92 188
Politis Dimitris 96 92 188
Lütgarth Micha 77 85 162
Maier Gerhard 82 72 154

12. DC Over the Top´s 1 685

Kalina Sylvia 87 91 178
Schneller Simone 88 87 175
Krauß Thomas 85 86 171
Schmid Sascha 85 76 161

13. Die Flosse 3 683

Loock Werner 89 91 180
Loock Petra 84 94 178
Steenken Olaf 86 83 169
Walser Joachim 76 80 156

14. Feuerwehr 2 682

Bihlmaier Jan 87 89 176
Heeb Fabian 90 84 174
Kiemel Felix 84 88 172
Maier Alex 82 78 160

15. Gemeinderat 1 668

Baur Joachim 89 90 179
Weber Matthias 85 89 174
Maier Gerhard 77 83 160
Weber Walter 78 77 155

16. Biogasboys 1 667

Raab Markus 91 90 181
Stadelmaier Andreas 85 85 170
Raab Michael 83 85 168
Krieg Ole 80 68 148



Mannschaftswertung Herrenklasse
17. Club 2000-2 664

Köger Joachim 93 92 185
Maier Alex 89 89 178
Haag Jana 65 86 151
Lütgarth Micha 74 76 150

18. Kegler 2 663

Wohlfahrt Rolf 89 91 180
Österle Martin 81 85 166
Holzner Ewald 79 87 166
Eßwein Markus 67 84 151

19. Die Flosse 4 661

Hackl Andreas 88 95 183
Walser Joachim 91 83 174
Wagner Karl-Josef 78 83 161
Hepp Nicole 71 72 143

20. AGV 69 658

Weber Michaela 91 93 184
Fick Werner 86 83 169
Rettenmaier Helmut 73 81 154
Politis Susi 79 72 151

21. Die Flosse 6 647

Wagner Karl-Josef 85 94 179
Schön Thomas 76 90 166
Pfeifer Steffen 73 86 159
Schön Marion 69 74 143

22. DC Over the Top´s 3 644

Kalina Sylvia 90 97 187
Schubert Heiko 75 89 164
Schneller Simone 82 75 157
Balaz Vjeko 67 69 136

23. Die Flosse 1 641

Loock Werner 85 90 175
Loock Petra 86 89 175
Hepp Nicole 80 74 154
Schön Marion 62 75 137

24. Club 2000 - 1 641

Wengert Sigurd 97 92 189
Eßwein Michael 86 85 171
Haag Thomas 83 81 164
Maier Timo 58 59 117

25. Sportverein 3 637

Schulz Johannes 83 88 171
Mescher Dennis 82 86 168
Maier Gerhard 86 82 168
Friedrich Lukas 54 76 130



Mannschaftswertung Herrenklasse
Platz Name Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

26. DC Over the Top´s 2 629

Krauß Thomas 86 86 172
Schubert Heiko 75 88 163
Schmid Sascha 80 77 157
Balaz Vjeko 65 72 137

27. Kegler 1 628

Wohlfahrt Rolf 84 90 174
Holzner Ewald 77 88 165
Österle Martin 81 81 162
Eßwein Markus 66 61 127

28. Musikverein Horn 2 594

Haas Markus 79 82 161
Bohn Rainer 76 80 156
Haas Alexander 59 80 139
Kimmel Hubert 72 66 138

1. Sascha Schmid 77,1 Teiler

2. Joachim Köger 86,8 Teiler

3. Erika Fezer 89,7 Teiler

4. Werner Loock 93 Teiler

5. Olaf Steenken 98,1 Teiler

Ehrenpreis


